Brawley Cattle Call 2015- “The Wild, Wild West”

QUEEN HORSEMANSHIP CONTEST
Friday, October 2

QUEEN CORONATION
Saturday, October 3

FIRST FRIDAY
Fri., Nov. 6

ANNUAL BELL GAME
Fri., Nov. 6

CHILI COOKOFF
Saturday, November 7

FAMILY FUN DAY/FARMER’S MARKET

Sunday, November 8

CHAMBER MIXER
Monday, November 9

CHILDREN’S RODEO
Tuesday November 10

COWBOY POETRY
Tuesday, November 10

VETERAN'’S DAY REMEMBERANCE
Wed., November 11

MARIACHI NIGHT
Wednesday, November 11

BUHS COWBELL TRI-TIP DINNER
Thursday, Nov. 12

KIWANIS CLUB CHUCKWAGON BREAKFAST

Saturday, Nov. 14

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

6:00 pm to 10:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 a.m.

10am to 2 pm

5pmto 7 pm

10:00a.m.

7:00 p.m.

5:00 pm to 6:30 pm

6:30 pm to 10:30pm

4:30 - 8:00 p.m.

5:30am

BRAWLEY WRESTLING BOOSTERS 5K WALK/RUN

Saturday, Nov. 14

CATTLE CALL PARADE
Saturday, November 14

CATTLE CALL RODEO
Saturday, November 14
Sunday, November 15

ELKS CLUB DANCE
Friday, Nov. 13
Saturday, Nov. 14

6am -8am

9:45a.m.

2 & 7p.m.
1 p.m.

3 pmto2am
3pm to 2 am

Cattle Call Arena

Imperial Palms Resort at Barbara Worth

G Street Public Parking area

Cal Jones Field El Centro

Main Street/Plaza Park

South Plaza

Cattle Call Arena

Stockmen’s Club

Brawley Veteran’s Memorial Wall

Main Street/Plaza Park

Lions Center

Main Street

Plaza Park/Main St.

Main Street

Cattle Call Park
Cattle Call Park

G Street/Lodge
G Street/Lodge



